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Schaumburg  

ZIP CODE COVERAGE  

Primary ZIP Codes From Which 

Fieldwork Chicago - Schaumburg 

Draws Respondents 

Primary 

Zip Code 

List 

60004 

60005 

60007 

60008 

60010 

60016 

60018 

60120 

60123 

60047 

60056 

60067 

60070 

60074 

60089 

60090 

60101 

60103 

60106 

60107 

 

60108 

60126 

60133 

60139 

60143 

60148 

60157 

60172 

60173 

60181 

60188 

60191 

60193 

60194 

60195 

60521  

Secondary 

Zip Code List  

60102 

60110 

60013 

60014 

60516 

60515 

60015 

60118 

60029 

60025 

60137 

60138 

60048 

60142 

60532 

60053 

60060 

60714 

60062 

60523 

60174 

60177 

60068 

60185 

60187 

 
 


